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The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Wednesday 
White House 

Date February 1,  1961 

Entry 

No. 
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Time 

10:00a 
12:30p 
1:50p 
2:00p 
2:15p 
2:20p 
2:25p 
2:30p 
2:35p 
2:27p 
2:42p 
3:00p 

3:00p 
3:05p 
3:10p 
4:15p 
4:37p 
5:30p 
6:05p 
6:10p 
6:30p 
6:25p 
6:26p 
6:35p 
6:55p 
7:15p 
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t 
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t 
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Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Council 
National Security/meeting  at  White  House 
Texas Delegation 
Bobby 
Sen Fulbright 
Sen Mansfield 
Sen Humphrey 
Sen Chavez 
Hobart Taylor,  Jr. 

Expenditure 
Code 

Neil McNeil;  re:  his  inquiry  on  the  time  he  has  spen t with  the  President  since  Inauguration 
Sen Morse 
Sen McCarthy 
Shook hands  with  Joh n Young,  Harlon  Fentress;  Dolph  Briscoe;  Milton  Potts,  Matty 

Matthews, W.  U.  Van  deer  Busch 
Mike Devlin  and  R. T.  Berner  (Curtiss-Wright) 
Sec. Freeman 
To White  House 
meeting in  P-34  with  Sen  Mansfield;  Dr.  Weaver;  Sen  Humphrey 
Sec John  Connally  (from  Mansfield's  office) 
Joe Duke;  Bobby,  Sen  Mansfield,  Walter  Jenkins 
Sen Dirksen 
Sen Dirksen 
Cong John  Youn g 
Sec Gilpatric  (Defense) 
Bill Brawley 
Frank Valeo 
Hobart Taylor , Jr. 
Army Navy  Club  for  Alex  Campbell's  reception  for  Sen  and  Mrs.  Hartke 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


