Day Wednesday

February 1, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place) White House

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t			Expenditure
		Lo	LD	Council	Code
1 ;	10:00a			National Security/meeting at White House	
2	12:30p			Texas Delegation	
3	1:50p	f		Bobby	
4	2:00p	t		Sen Fulbright	
5	2:15p	i		Sen Mansfield	
6	2:20p	t		Sen Humphrey	
7	2:25p	f		Sen Chavez	
8	2:30p	ļ		Hobart Taylor, Jr.	
9	2:35p	t		Neil McNeil; re his inquiry on the time he has spent with the President since Inaugurati	on
10	2:27p	f		Sen Morse	
11	2:42p	f		Sen McCarthy	
12	3:00p	1		Shook hands with John Young, Harlon Fentress; Dolph Briscoe; Milton Potts, Matty	
7	_	1		Matthews, W. U. Van deer Busch	
13	3:00p	1		Mike Devlin andR. T. Berner (Curtiss-Wright)	
14	3:05p	l t		Sec. Freeman	
15	3:10p			To White House	
16	4:15p			meeting in P-34 with Sen Mansfield; Dr. Weaver; Sen Humphrey	
17	4:37p	f		Sec John Connally (from Mansfield's office)	
18	5:30p			Joe Duke; Bobby, Sen Mansfield, Walter Jenkins	
19	6:05p	f		Sen Dirksen	
20	6:10p			Sen Dirksen	
21	6:30p		2.1	Cong John Young	
_ 22	6:25p	t		Sec Gilpatric (Defense)	
23	6:26p	f		Bill Brawley	
24	6: <b>35</b> p			Frank Valleo	
25	6:55p	t		Hobart Taylor, Jr.	
26	7:15p			Army Navy Club for Alex Campbell's reception for Sen and Mrs. Hartke	
			. 1	, and a second s	
AMERICA:	ine and				
	l .				

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.